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ESTES PARK 
HAPPENINGS 

For additional information call 800-443-7837 • 970-577-9900 

Sep 8-Sep 14, 2023 
 
 

ARTS AND CULTURE 
Sep 8: Carter Sampson Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m. 
Sep 8, 9, 10, 11, 13, 14: Acrylic Pour Painting Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. See website for event times  
Sep 8, 11, 12, 13, 14: Inktense Totebag Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Drop-in style 
Sep 8, 11, 12, 13, 14: Felted Hummingbirds Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Available for Drop-in (11 a.m. - 6 p.m.) or Pre-Booking  
Sep 8, 11, 13: Fused Glass Necklace Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. 1 p.m. 
Sep 8, 10, 12, 13, 14: Pyrography Wood Burning Wall Hanging Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday, Tuesday, Thursday 6 p.m.; 
Wednesday, Friday 11 a.m. 
Sep 8, 9, 10: Longs Peak Scottish Irish Highland Festival. Estes Park Fairgrounds. 9 a.m. - 5 p.m.  
Sep 8, 11, 12, 13, 14: Hydro Dipped Mugs. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly from 11 a.m. - 6 p.m. 
Sep 8, 9, 11, 12, 14: MacGregor Museum Tours. MacGregor Ranch Museum and Office. See website for tour times 
Sep 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Painted Colorado License Plates. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday 1 p.m., Monday 6 p.m., Tuesday 11 a.m., Friday and 
Saturday 4 p.m. 
Sep 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14: Estes Valley Plein Air Exhibition. Art Center of Estes Park. 11 a.m. - 5 p.m.  
Sep 9, 10: Drop-In and Create (Open Studio). Bear and Bee | Maker's Studio and Boutique. 1-2:30 p.m., 3-4:30 p.m. 
Sep 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14: Colorado Wildlife Alcohol Ink Light Box. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly from 11 a.m. - 6 p.m.  
Sep 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14: Hydro Dipping Hummingbird Feeder. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly from 11 a.m. - 6 p.m.  
Sep 9, 10, 12, 14: Batik Tapestry. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday 11 a.m., Tuesday 1 p.m., Thursday 4 p.m., Saturday 6 p.m. 
Sep 9, 11, 12, 13, 14: Alcohol Ink Landscape Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Thursday 11 a.m., Saturday 1 p.m., Monday and Tuesday 4 
p.m., Wednesday 6 p.m. 
 

ENTERTAINMENT AND NIGHTLIFE 
Sep 8, 9: Frank Turner Live at The Stanley Hotel. The Stanley Hotel. 
Sep 8, 9, 10, 12, 13, 14: 13 : The Séance at The Stanley. Aiden Sinclair's Underground. 7 p.m., 9 p.m., 11 p.m.  
Sep 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14: Live Magic at The Stanley Hotel. Aiden Sinclair's Underground. 6 p.m. and 8:30 p.m.  
Sep 8, 9, 14: Resident Illusionist Aiden Sinclair at The Stanley Hotel. Aiden Sinclair's Underground. 8:30 p.m. 
Sep 9, 10, 11, 12, 13: For a limited time, Magician Felix Jones at The Stanley Hotel. Aiden Sinclair's Underground. 6 p.m. and 8:30 p.m.  
Sep 9: Sarah Caton Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m. 
Sep 10: Sunday Bingo. American Legion Post 119. 4:30-6:30 p.m.  
Sep 10: Tuesday Bingo. American Legion Post 119. 6-8 p.m. 
Sep 10: Greg Miles Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m.  
Sep 11: Daniel "Song Sorcerer" Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m.  
Sep 12: WTF! The Wheel Trivia Fun. The Wheel Bar. 7-9 p.m. 
Sep 13: The Living Dream: 100 Years of Rocky Mountain National Park. Historic Park Theatre and Cafe. 2 p.m.  
Sep 13: Geoff Clark Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m. 
 

FESTIVALS AND SPECIAL EVENTS 
Sep 8, 9, 10: Longs Peak Scottish Irish Highland Festival. Estes Park Fairgrounds. 9 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
 

FOOD AND DRINK 
Sep 8: Battle N Boulder Banquet. The Ridgeline Hotel Estes Park. 5:30-9 p.m.  
Sep 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14: Elktoberfest at The Barrel. The Barrel. 11 a.m. - 11 p.m.  
Sep 14: Estes Valley Farmer's Market. Estes Park Visitor Center. 8 a.m. - 1 p.m. 
 

KIDS AND FAMILY 
Sep 8, 9, 14: Fall Elk and Scenic Ecology Tour. Estes Park Visitor Center. 3-6 p.m. 
Sep 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Painted Colorado License Plates. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday 1 p.m., Monday 6 p.m., Tuesday 11 a.m., Friday and 
Saturday 4 p.m. 
Sep 8, 9, 11, 12, 14: MacGregor Museum Tours. MacGregor Ranch Museum and Office. See website for tour times  
Sep 8, 11, 12, 13, 14: Hydro Dipped Mugs. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly from 11 a.m. - 6 p.m. 
Sep 8, 9, 10: Longs Peak Scottish Irish Highland Festival. Estes Park Fairgrounds. 9 a.m. - 5 p.m.  
Sep 8, 9, 10, 11, 13, 14: Acrylic Pour Painting Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. See website for event times 
Sep 8: Tie-Dye Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Available for Drop-in (11 a.m. - 6 p.m.) or Pre-Booking on Inspired Website 
Sep 8, 10, 12, 13, 14: Pyrography Wood Burning Wall Hanging Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday, Tuesday, Thursday 6 p.m.; 
Wednesday, Friday 11 a.m. 
Sep 8, 11, 13: Fused Glass Necklace Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. 1 p.m. 



Sep 8, 11, 12, 13, 14: Felted Hummingbirds Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Available for Drop-in (11 a.m. - 6 p.m.) or Pre-Booking  
Sep 8, 11, 12, 13, 14: Inktense Totebag Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Drop-in style 
Sep 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14: Elktoberfest at The Barrel. The Barrel. 11 a.m. - 11 p.m. 
Sep 9, 11, 12, 13, 14: Alcohol Ink Landscape Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Thursday 11 a.m., Saturday 1 p.m., Monday and Tuesday 4 
p.m., Wednesday 6 p.m. 
Sep 9, 10, 12, 14: Batik Tapestry. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday 11 a.m., Tuesday 1 p.m., Thursday 4 p.m., Saturday 6 p.m.  
Sep 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14: Hydro Dipping Hummingbird Feeder. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly from 11 a.m. - 6 p.m. 
Sep 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14: Colorado Wildlife Alcohol Ink Light Box. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly from 11 a.m. - 6 p.m.  
Sep 9, 10: Drop-In and Create (Open Studio). Bear and Bee | Maker's Studio and Boutique. 1-2:30 p.m., 3-4:30 p.m. 
Sep 10: Tuesday Bingo. American Legion Post 119. 6-8 p.m. 
Sep 14: Estes Valley Farmer's Market. Estes Park Visitor Center. 8 a.m. - 1 p.m. 
 

LIVE MUSIC AND CONCERTS 
Sep 8, 9: Frank Turner Live at The Stanley Hotel. The Stanley Hotel. 
Sep 8, 9, 10: Longs Peak Scottish Irish Highland Festival. Estes Park Fairgrounds. 9 a.m. – 5 p.m.  
Sep 8: Live Music with Joseph Lingenfelter. Inn on Fall River. 5-8 p.m. 
Sep 9: Sarah Caton Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m.  
Sep 10: Greg Miles Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m.  
Sep 11: Daniel "Song Sorcerer" Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m. 
Sep 12, 13, 14: Live Music - James Davis Spanish and Classical Guitar. Twin Owls Steakhouse. 6-9 p.m.  
Sep 12: Jon Pickett (Chain Station) Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m. 
Sep 13: Geoff Clark Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m.  
Sep 14: Jay Roemer Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m. 
 

ROCKY MOUNTAIN NATIONAL PARK 
Sep 8: Sketchbook Journaling: RMNP Autumn in Watercolor. Estes Park Visitor Center. 8:30 a.m. - 4 p.m.  
Sep 8, 9, 14: Fall Elk and Scenic Ecology Tour. Estes Park Visitor Center. 3-6 p.m. 
Sep 9: Day of Remembrance Vegetation Project. Rocky Mountain National Park. 10 a.m. - 1 p.m. 
Sep 9: RMNP and RMC Half Day Guided Mindfulness and Yoga Hike. Estes Park Visitor Center. 8 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.  
Sep 9: Bettie Courses: Women and Conservation. Location Varies. 
 

SEMINARS AND CLASSES 
Sep 8: Sketchbook Journaling: RMNP Autumn in Watercolor. Estes Park Visitor Center. 8:30 a.m. - 4 p.m.  
Sep 8, 11, 12, 13, 14: Hydro Dipped Mugs. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly from 11 a.m. - 6 p.m. 
Sep 8: Tie-Dye Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Available for Drop-in (11 a.m. - 6 p.m.) or Pre-Booking on Inspired Website  
Sep 8, 9, 10, 11, 13, 14: Acrylic Pour Painting Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. See website for event times  
Sep 8, 11, 12, 13, 14: Inktense Totebag Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Drop-in style 
Sep 8, 11, 12, 13, 14: Felted Hummingbirds Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Available for Drop-in (11 a.m. - 6 p.m.) or Pre-Booking  
Sep 8, 11, 13: Fused Glass Necklace Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. 1 p.m. 
Sep 8, 10, 12, 13, 14: Pyrography Wood Burning Wall Hanging Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday, Tuesday, Thursday 6 p.m.; 
Wednesday, Friday 11 a.m. 
Sep 8, 9, 14: Fall Elk and Scenic Ecology Tour. Estes Park Visitor Center. 3-6 p.m. 
Sep 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Painted Colorado License Plates. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday 1 p.m., Monday 6 p.m., Tuesday 11 a.m., Friday and 
Saturday 4 p.m. 
Sep 9, 10: Drop-In and Create (Open Studio). Bear and Bee | Maker's Studio and Boutique. 1-2:30 p.m., 3-4:30 p.m. 
Sep 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14: Colorado Wildlife Alcohol Ink Light Box. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly from 11 a.m. - 6 p.m.   
Sep 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14: Hydro Dipping Hummingbird Feeder. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly from 11 a.m. - 6 p.m.  
Sep 9, 10, 12, 14: Batik Tapestry. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday 11 a.m., Tuesday 1 p.m., Thursday 4 p.m., Saturday 6 p.m. 
Sep 9, 11, 12, 13, 14: Alcohol Ink Landscape Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Thursday 11 a.m., Saturday 1 p.m., Monday and Tuesday 4 
p.m., Wednesday 6 p.m. 
Sep 9: RMNP and RMC Half Day Guided Mindfulness and Yoga Hike. Estes Park Visitor Center. 8 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.  
Sep 9: Bettie Courses: Women and Conservation. Location Varies. 
 

SPORTS AND OUTDOORS 
Sep 8: Sketchbook Journaling: RMNP Autumn in Watercolor. Estes Park Visitor Center. 8:30 a.m. - 4 p.m.  
Sep 8: Battle N Boulder Banquet. The Ridgeline Hotel Estes Park. 5:30-9 p.m. 
Sep 8, 9, 14: Fall Elk and Scenic Ecology Tour. Estes Park Visitor Center. 3-6 p.m. 
Sep 9: RMNP and RMC Half Day Guided Mindfulness and Yoga Hike. Estes Park Visitor Center. 8 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.  
Sep 9: Day of Remembrance Vegetation Project. Rocky Mountain National Park. 10 a.m. - 1 p.m. 
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